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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

EASHA TUR RAZIA ALVI 

AMEER HAMZA 

MUHAMMAD UMER 

MUHAMMAD SHAHID 

DR MUSTAFEEZ AHMAD ALVI

MUHAMMAD SIDDQUE

NISAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD ALI

1

2

3

4

72200440

72200283

72200069

72200122

LAHORE

M.B.DIN

T.T. SINGH

MULTAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR MARKETING/ADMINISTRATION    -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE (SEED CORPORATION OF PUNJAB )

4 Case #  21G2021

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

RAO SAJID SALEEM 

ZAHID ALI 

SARAH ZAMAN 

TALAT MEHMOOD 

HASSAN AMJAD 

SHAHARYAR MEHDI 

AHMED NASIR 

ASIF ZAFAR 

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN ISLAM KHAN 

RAO MUHAMMAD SALEEM

ABDUL GHANI

RANA BADI UZ ZAMAN

NAIK MUHAMMAD

AMJAD ALI MIAN

KHAWAR MEHDI

ABDUL NASIR

ZAFARULLAH

MUHAMMAD ISLAM KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

72200284

72200414

72200439

72200449

72200016

72200093

72200008

72200388

72200381

LODHRAN

RAJANPUR

LAHORE

KHANEWAL

LAHORE

LAHORE

SARGODHA

BAHAWALPUR

KASUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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4 Case #  21G2021

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

14

15

16

MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL SAEED 

QAISAR RIAZ 

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR 

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF RAZA

MUHAMMAD RIAZ SHAD

ZULFIQAR

10

11

12

72200424

72200139

72200279

SARGODHA

HAFIZABAD

MULTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH 

SARAH MURTAZA 

FAIQA SARFRAZ 

SHAHZAL ALI 

ZAFAR ISLAM

CHAUDHARY GHULAM MURTAZA

SARFRAZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

1

2

3

4

72200085

72200206

72200176

72200046

LAHORE

LODHRAN

LAHORE

LAHORE

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


