PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : ASSISTANT DIRECTOR MARKETING/ADMINISTRATION - (BS-17)

Department: AGRICULTURE (SEED CORPORATION OF PUNJAB)

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Applicatio</u> <u>n No.</u>	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	72200440	1	EASHA TUR RAZIA ALVI DR MUSTAFEEZ AHMAD ALVI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	72200283	2	AMEER HAMZA MUHAMMAD SIDDQUE	M.B.DIN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	72200069	3	MUHAMMAD UMER NISAR AHMED	T.T. SINGH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	72200122	4	MUHAMMAD SHAHID MUHAMMAD ALI	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Fol	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection					
1	72200284	5	RAO SAJID SALEEM RAO MUHAMMAD SALEEM	LODHRAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	
2	72200414	б	ZAHID ALI ABDUL GHANI	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMMENDED	
3	72200439	7	SARAH ZAMAN RANA BADI UZ ZAMAN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED	
4	72200449	8	TALAT MEHMOOD NAIK MUHAMMAD	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED	
5	72200016	9	HASSAN AMJAD AMJAD ALI MIAN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED	
6	72200093	10	SHAHARYAR MEHDI KHAWAR MEHDI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED	
7	72200008	11	AHMED NASIR ABDUL NASIR	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMENDED	
8	72200388	12	ASIF ZAFAR ZAFARULLAH	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMENDED	
9	72200381	13	MUHAMMAD ARSLAN ISLAM KHAN MUHAMMAD ISLAM KHAN	KASUR	NOT RECOMMENDED	

Case # 21G2021

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : ASSISTANT DIRECTOR MARKETING/ADMINISTRATION - (BS-17)

Department: AGRICULTURE (SEED CORPORATION OF PUNJAB)

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Applicatio</u> <u>n No.</u>	<u>Merit</u> No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
10	72200424	14	MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL SAEED MUHAMMAD YOUSAF RAZA	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
11	72200139	15	QAISAR RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ SHAD	HAFIZABAD	NOT RECOMME	NDED
12	72200279	16	MUHAMMAD ASGHAR ZULFIQAR	MULTAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED

Fc	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview					
1	72200085	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH ZAFAR ISLAM	LAHORE	FAIL		
2	72200206	SARAH MURTAZA CHAUDHARY GHULAM MURTAZA	LODHRAN	FAIL		
3	72200176	FAIQA SARFRAZ SARFRAZ AHMED	LAHORE	FAIL		
4	72200046	SHAHZAL ALI MUHAMMAD ASLAM	LAHORE	FAIL		

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.

Case # 21G2021